A high-performance
direct-drive operator
with a 180V DC
horsepower-rated
motor, engineered
for large commercial
balanced sectional
and rolling steel

Part number creation for YY: Choose from 5, 10, 15, 20 or 25 feet of cable.
Ordering
Pulse 400BD operators are available with 2 HP or 3 HP-rated 180 V DC motors paired with gearboxes supporting 1 1/4",
1 1/2” or 2” hollow shafts. Gearbox ratios available are 40:1, 60:1 and 80:1. A thru‑beam sensor is included.
See below for available configurations:
Part Number Horse
Power
Gearbox Max Output Torque
Cable Length
‘YY’Shaft
Size
Gearbox
Size
Gearbox
Ratio N-m lb-in
PDC-400BD-300-1.25-40/90-YY 3 1 1/4" 90 40:1  482.6  4,271.1 5, 10, 15, 20 or 25
PDC-400BD-200-1.25-60/90-YY 2 1 1/4" 90 60:1  429  3,796.6 5, 10, 15, 20 or 25
PDC-400BD-300-1.5-40/105-YY 3 1 1/2" 105 40:1  817.7  7,237.2 5, 10, 15, 20 or 25
PDC-400BD-300-1.5-60/105-YY 3 1 1/2" 105 60:1  750.7  6,644 5, 10, 15, 20 or 25
PDC-400BD-200-1.5-80/105-YY 2 1 1/2" 105 80:1  656.8  5,813.5 5, 10, 15, 20 or 25
PDC-400BD-300-2-40/130-YY 3 2" 130 40:1  1,407.5  12,457.5 5, 10, 15, 20 or 25
PDC-400BD-300-2-60/130-YY 3 2" 130 60:1  1,206.4  10,677.8 5, 10, 15, 20 or 25
PDC-400BD-300-2-80/130-YY 3 2" 130 80:1  1,126  9,966 5, 10, 15, 20 or 25